Hair Extensions
La Weave

Individual Bonds

(Micro, Nano, Tips)
Volume only 50G)
Volume and length (100G)
Volume and length (150G)

Volume and |ength (200G)

Tape Wefts

Volume only 50G)
Volume and length (100G)
Volume and length 150G)

Volume and length (200G)

Maintenance

Rzmovcﬂ

Re-tape/repositioning

La Weave Removal and re-application

from £395

from £145
from £980
from £400
from £525

from £195
from £240
from £350
from 490

from £50

from £20

from £45 (then chargeable per hour)

Mom: 930500 Tues & Wed: 96 Thus 108 Fi: 96 Sat 94 Sun: closed
140 St John's Road, Corstorphine, Edinburgh, EH12 8AY

t 0131 334 3224

Kirsty
Mclntosh

Co|curin9
Balayage & Freehand
Full head highlights
Half head highlights
Partial/t-line highlights

Colour with partial
highlights

Colour with full
highlights

Full head colour
Re-growth colour
Semi-permanent

Root melt with

zone toning
G|ossin9
Toners

Colour correction

e emai|@pinkk|’tairdesi§n.com

/78.00
58.00
4800
80.00

©2.00

52.00
47.00
48,00

Director  Designer
Stylist Stylist
from 195.00
7500 7200
5500 5200
4500 4200
7700 7500
80.00 8700
5000 47.00
4500 4300
4600 4400
from 45.00
from 25.00
from 25.00

on consultation

www.pinkkhairdesign.com

Stylist

69.00
49.00
40.00
70.00

82.00

4500
40.00
42.00

9/618% Z6SL0 | WldRUBIsaq asioH Bur|el Aq paonpoud
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Styling
Ladies cut & style

Ladies re-style

Ladies wet/dry cut

Gents cut & style
Head shave

Girls under 16
Boys under 16
Children under 10
Blowdry

Bouncy blow

GHD curls/waves

Hair-up

Technical
Services

Permanent waves

Keratin blow dry

CE

Kirsty

MC'I"‘ItOSh

4900
48.00
32.00
96.00

26.00
20.00

26.00
42.00
38.00
48.00

HAIR DESIGN

LI S T
Director  Designer
Stylist Stylist Stylist
4000 3700 3400
4500 4200 39.00
3000 92700 2500
2600 92300 20.00
10.00
2600 2400 2200
2000 1800 1600
from 850
2600 2400 2200
4200 3900 36.00
3800 3500 3200
4800 4200 39.00
from 55.00
from 150.00




